The SmartPurge Control System allows general-purpose
electrical apparatus to be located safely in a Hazardous
Location.  A Hazardous Location is where there is a presence
of ignitable gases, liquids or dusts and has been classified as
hazardous/explosive.  The SmartPurge ensures effective
purging of the enclosure and contents before power can be
applied.  Compressed air or inert gas can be used as the purge
medium.  The microprocessor based unit incorporates multi

SPECIFICATION
AIR SUPPLY one of the following needs to be chosen
 Supply Pressure Flow Rate Order Code
 2-7 bar 100-600 NI/min SDV-1
 Supply Pressure 1-4 bar 1-7 bar
 Flow Rate Up to 300 NI/min Up to 600 NI/min
 24V SPV-1-24 SPV-2-24
 110V SPV-1-110 SPV-2-110
 230V SPV-1-230 SPV-2-230
STATUS INDICATION LAMP
ACCESSORIES
Air Supply for Leakage Compensation Systems
Intrinsically Safe Digital Valve for the control of